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%WZTH 30H 2 B IE BN 300,000

T i 9,273 - 9,273 290,727 1
4H3E  |PEMER 1,020 10,293 289,707 2
Af9R |BW®E 9,273 19,566 280,434 3
g1 e |PREMRER 1,083 20,649 279,351 4
4A18E |PMEMRR 1,040 21,689 278,311 5
iHoon  |REHEAR 1,980 23,669 276,331 6
4f25R |PEMRER 1,000 24,669 275,331 7
5A2m |BWHE 6,480 31,149 268,851 8
5H4H AT E 946 32,095 267,905 9
sH16E |EMTRHE 961 33,056 266,944 10
5go1g |RHER 8,180 41,236 258,764 | 11
5g23F |TEMAR 891 42,127 257,873 12
5H 30 A 1,113 43,240 256,760 13

AR 928 44,168 255,832 14
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6H130 |PEMAER 992 45,160 254,840 15
6Ho1n |PENFIER 1,141 46,301 253,699 16
6H24p |PESIRER 985 47,286 252,714 17
6A20F |PEWTILR 1,002 48,288 251,712 18
7Hsg  |WEME 1,007 49,295 250,705 19
7A17R AT ST 3,019 52,314 247,686 20
7R1sg |HEMLE 1,002 53,406 246,594 21
7Ro0n AR 1,004 54,410 245500 | 22
7A31H AR 787 55,197 244,803 23
8H15H BRI - 1,070 56,267 243,733 24
sA1TE |REMNAR 2,719 58,986 241,014 25
gH19pg |PEMER 1,105 60,091 239,909 26
saorg  |BWHE 7,597 67,688 932,312 27
gHo9H |MEMIRER 1,101 68,789 231,211 28

N IR 10,860 79,649 220,351 29
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9f5E |MEMRER 1,073 80,722 219,278 30
9H9p  |BH#E 3,460 84,182 215,818 31
9f10p |HEHERRTE 700 84,882 215,118 32
9g12g |PMEMER 666 85,548 214,452 33
9H17H BRI v = ¢ 2,469 88,017 211,983 34
9p17R |[BH*E 9,260 97,277 202,723 35
9H21g |PHE 12,270 109,547 190,453 36
9pogp [|EHR 13,590 123,137 176,863 37
9go9g |MEMAR 1,000 124,137 175,863 38
10H4H FREM I E 1,127 125,264 174,736 39
l0HoH |B#E 10,642 135,906 164,094 40
A1 E |PAEFZERE 1,000 136,906 163,094 41
10813 |BFHEEAR 3,689 140,595 159,405 42
108 15H EBHER & 39,800 180,395 119,605 43

CLEEXTR ¢ 2,487 182,882 117,118 44
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108198 B 13,620 196,502 103,498 45
B2 g |BrHERE 1,890 198,392 101,608 46
l0B21g |FAEZHE 1,000 199,392 100,608 47
0B 26E |TEMER 998 200,390 99,610 | 48
0831a |HEFLR 1,033 201,423 98,577 49
11gop |BH#E 14,480 215,903 84,097 50
11A5E |BEE 10,845 226,748 73,252 51
11B9g |PIEOTATE 1,000 227,748 72,252 52
11A17R |PEMRER 2,370 230,118 69,882 53
11g19g |PEMIE 1,001 231,119 68,881 54
11H2op |PAEREE 996 232,115 67,885 55
11H24p [B#%H 15,802 247,917 52,083 56
11H27H THEMRE 1,000 248,917 51,083 57
2B 1H A EHERE 1,650 250,567 49,433 58

TR 1,000 251,567 48,433 59
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2B 130 |PIEFIR 1,000 252,567 47,433 60
12818 H FAEMT ST 1,126 253,693 46,307 61
19f21 g |PREMR 1,000 254,693 45,307 62
12Ho3g |BHEHE 12,270 266,963 33,037 63
12H 240 AT IR 1,000 267,963 32,037 64
128247 |BFHRAR 18,150 286,113 13,887 65
1282608 |BHEE 13,887 300,000 0 66




